
Showing 1 - 10 of Total Results (224)

Juanita Acosta

Partner
Bogotá
D +57 1 746 7000 ext. 358
juanita.acosta@dentons.com

Fatima Al-Sabahi

Associate
Muscat
D +968 2457 3060 
fatima.alsabahi@dentons.com

Joseph Altendorff

Partner
London
D +44 20 7246 7012
joseph.altendorff@dentons.com

Pat (Patricia) Anderson

Paralegal
Calgary
D +1 403 268 7003
patricia.anderson@dentons.com

People search results

1

https://dentons.cardenas-cardenas.com/en/juanita-acosta
https://dentons.cardenas-cardenas.com/en/juanita-acosta
https://www.dentons.com/en/fatima-alsabahi
https://www.dentons.com/en/fatima-alsabahi
https://www.dentons.com/en/joseph-altendorff
https://www.dentons.com/en/joseph-altendorff
https://www.dentons.com/en/patricia-anderson
https://www.dentons.com/en/patricia-anderson


Mike (Michael) R.Axford

Partner
Vancouver
D +1 604 443 7137
michael.axford@dentons.com

Jabier Badiola

Partner
Madrid
D +34 91 43 23 225
jabier.badiola@dentons.com

Heather A.Barnhouse

Partner
Edmonton
D +1 780 423 7215
heather.barnhouse@dentons.com

Dr. Daniel Barth

Partner
Berlin
D +49 30 2 64 73 249
daniel.barth@dentons.com

Robert Bastian

Partner
Frankfurt
D +49 69 4500 12 210
robert.bastian@dentons.com

Oleg V.Batyuk

Ukraine Managing Partner
Kyiv
D +380 44 494 4774
oleg.batyuk@dentons.com

© 2019 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member
firms and affiliates. Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices. 2

https://www.dentons.com/en/michael-axford
https://www.dentons.com/en/michael-axford
https://www.dentons.com/en/jabier-badiola
https://www.dentons.com/en/jabier-badiola
https://www.dentons.com/en/heather-barnhouse
https://www.dentons.com/en/heather-barnhouse
https://www.dentons.com/en/daniel-barth
https://www.dentons.com/en/daniel-barth
https://www.dentons.com/en/robert-bastian
https://www.dentons.com/en/robert-bastian
https://www.dentons.com/en/oleg-batyuk
https://www.dentons.com/en/oleg-batyuk
http://www.dentons.com/

